1
PCM268 Small-Diameter Level Transmitter
Features
■ Diffusion silicon piezoresistive
Applications
■ Static pressure level, liquid
Product overview
The PCM268 Small-Diameter Level Transmitter adopts the high-

4
How to order
PCM268 - 1mi B1 J3 L1 (PE)
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B2: 1~5V B3:
0~5V B6:
0.5~4.5V B7:
0~10V
Others
Product model
PCM2 6 8
Pressure range
(refer to “pressure range
selection” on page 3)
The part of the cable exceeding the standard cable length.
Electrical connection
J3: Cable outlet
Others
Cable material
PE: Polyethylene wires
PU: Polyurethane wires
Others
Cable length
(refer to “cable length
selection” on page 3)
Example: PCM268-1miB1J3L1PE
Product model: PCM268, pressure range 1meter H2O, output signal 4~20mA, electrical connection:
cable outlet, 1m PE cable.
Optional accessories
5
Notes
The air duct of the liquid level transmitter needs to remain open to the atmosphere. During operation,
ensure that the duct is not blocked or bent. Additionally, proper waterproof and dustproof measures
should be applied to the air duct; otherwise, it may impair transmitter performance and cause damage to
the device.
Do Not Bend Do Not Expose to Rain or Water No Dust Blockage
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
SMERI s.r.l.
Via Mario Idiomi 3/13 20090 Assago MI
Tel. +39 02 539 8941
 Fax +39 02 539 3521
E-mail: smeri@smeri.com